$849,000 - 10705 Se 15th Street, Vancouver

MLS® #2365922

$849,000

5 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,828 sqft
Residential on 0.48 Acres

Ellsworth, Vancouver, WA

Amazing home with Multi-generational Living
potential at the end of the street on a quiet and
secluded .5 Acre lot w/no HOA and has 5
Bedrooms spread out over a two story
w/Daylight Basement layout. Main level is
wood floors throughout Entry, Office/Den
(Nook Window), Big Living Room (FP), Dining
Room (Deck), and Kitchen
(Quartz-Pantry-Island-SS Appliances). Upper:
Primary Bedroom and Two more Bedrooms.
Lower: Family Room, Laundry, Full Bath and
Two Bedrooms. Fenced w/ Deck & Patio. RV

Parking.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2365922
$849,000
$849,000
$300

5

3

3

2,828
0.48
2005
Residential

Single Family Residence

Contemporary
Sold




Community Information

Address 10705 Se 15th Street
Area 1042 - Evergreen Hwy
Subdivision Ellsworth

City Vancouver

County Clark

State WA

Zip Code 98664

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
French Doors, Jetted Tub, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Water

Heater
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes
# of Fireplaces 2
Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood Products
Lot Description Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac, Paved, Secluded
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Evergreen
Elementary Ellsworth Elem
Middle Wyeast Mid
High Mtn View High

Additional Information

Days on Market 86
Cumulative Days on Market 86
Days on Website 95



